

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3987-3988/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2008 in MCRLC No. 5600/2008 & MCRLC No. 10558/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BRIJENDRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report )

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Respondent to comply with Hon'ble Court's order dated 13th August,  
2009 within a week.

List the matter thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar